
 

ATTENDANCE SHEET 
 

☐ BID OPENING ☒ PRE-BID/PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ☐ SITE VISIT 
☐ PRESENTATION ☐ MANDATORY   ☐ MANDATORY 
   ☒ NON-MANDATORY   ☐ NON-MANDATORY 
 
BID/RFP NUMBER: 21-CPHD-ITB-475    DATE: January 12, 2021  
  
 
BID/RFP TITLE: North Oakland Street Improvement 
 
 
 
COUNTY CONTACT: Sy Gezachew   TELEPHONE:703.228.0649 
 

 

COMPANY NAME REPRESENTIVE TELEPHONE # EMAIL 
Fort Myer Construction 
Corporation 

Eyoel Tamrat 202-361-9634 etamrat@fortmyer.com 

Finley Asphalt & Concrete Carolyn Ryder  kwooten@finleyasphalt.com 

Sagres Construction Corp Trish Mousavizadegan  patricia@sagresconstruction.com 

A&M Concrete Corporation Brian Grover 703-544-0850 bgrover@amconcrete.net 

Mona Contracting LLC Zach Travers 301-934-6333 Travers.monacontracting@gmail.com 

Arlington County Government Jiong Lin 703-228-0784 jilin@arlingtonva.us 

Arlington County Government Ankur Patel 571-814-8419 apatel@arlingtonva.us 

Arlington County Government John Candler 703-228-3185 jcandler@arlingtonva.us 

Arlington County Government Anne Guillette 703-228-3956 aguillette@arlingtonva.us 

Arlington County Government Sy Gezachew 703-228-0649 sgezachew@arlingtonva.us 

    

    


